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All Fuel Chimney Pipe & Accessories

6W-HT Series
PCS. LBS.

PRICE PER PER
DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

12” Length High Temp Chimney 6WHT12 94.29 2 11
24” Length High Temp Chimney 6WHT24 125.89 1 11
36” Length High Temp Chimney 6WHT36 180.53 1 16
Attic Insulation Shield 6WAIS 42.19 1 8
Stainless Cap w/Spark Arrester 6WCA 123.21 1 4
Stainless Cap w/out Spark Arrester 6WCAO 123.21 1 4
Firestop Assembly 6WFA 123.99 1 13
Joist Shield Assembly 6WHTJSA 183.75 1 16
Ceiling Support 6WCS 52.08 1 5
Roof Support - Flat to 12/12 Pitch 18” 6WROS 81.16 1 8
Roof Support 11” 6WRS11 76.27 1 8
Roof Support 24” 6WRS24 128.49 1 12
Roof Support 30” 6WRS30 145.95 1 14
Roof Support 36” 6WRS36 242.32 1 16
Ceiling Support Face Plate 6WCSFP 41.54 * 11/2
Roof Support Face Plate 6WRSFP 72.73 * 11/2
Pipe End Plate 6WEP 34.80 * 11/2
Roof Rafter Shield 6WRS 60.73 1 91/2
Mobile Home Roof Support 6WMHRS 81.17 1 8

PCS. LBS.
PRICE PER PER

DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

High Temp Tee with Cap 6WHT-T 312.67 1 11
High Temp Tee for 2x6 wall 6WHT-T+2 365.84 1 15
Wall Support w/Clean-Out 6W-WS 115.42 * 23/4
Wall Bracket 6W-WB 37.03 25 25
Tee Fire Shield (sold by pair) 6WTFS 41.91 pr.. * 41/2
Storm Collar 6WSC 9.45 * 1/4
Flashing: Flat to 6/12 Pitch-4” Skirt 6WF 39.58 * 21/4
Flashing: Flat to 6/12 Pitch-6” Skirt 6WFF 48.12 * 31/4
Flashing:7/12 to 12/12 Pitch-6” Skirt 6WRFF-12 84.78 * 6
Flashing: 0 Pitch-4” Skirt 6WRF-Z 45.49 * 21/2
Tall Cone Flashing 6WTF 48.91 * 3
Termination Chimney Kit 6WK 180.75 3 8
Adapter 6WADP 133.46 * 23/4
Special Adapter 6WSWADP 17.58 * 1/2
Firestop Spacer 6WFS 34.29 * 11/2
Increaser 5” to 6” 5XW6 37.18 * 1/2
High Temp 30° Offset 6WHT030 311.33 pr.. 1 pr. 11
Elbow Support 6WES 12.69 * 11/2
Trim Collar 6WTC 34.08 * 1

12” Length Chimney 6W12 63.19 2 11
24” Length Chimney 6W24 107.27 1 11
36” Length Chimney 6W36 151.14 1 151/2
30° Offset (sold by pair) 6W030 287.82 pr. 1 pr. 11
Chimney Tee with Cap 6WT 213.05 1 11

PCS. LBS.
PRICE PER PER

DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

6W Series 8W Series

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY, NON-RETURNABLE

12” Length Chimney 8W12 93.25 2 14
24” Length Chimney 8W24 158.65 1 13
36” Length Chimney 8W36 227.57 1 19
30° Offset (sold by pair) 8W030 353.34 pr. 1 pr. 13
Chimney Tee with Cap 8WT 318.67 1 17

PCS. LBS.
PRICE PER PER

DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

8W-HT Series
PCS. LBS.

PRICE PER PER
DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

12” Length High Temp Chimney 8WHT12 118.04

192.60

272.17

42.19

147.60

147.60

132.79

196.55

68.33

119.97

103.96

158.23

199.15

242.34

41.54

72.69

37.51

65.90

119.97

2 14
24” Length High Temp Chimney 8WHT24 1 13
36” Length High Temp Chimney 8WHT36 1 21
Attic Insulation Shield 8WAIS 1 5
Stainless Cap w/Spark Arrester 8WCA 1 5
Stainless Cap w/out Spark Arrester 8WCAO 1 5
Firestop Assembly 8WFA 1 13
Joist Shield Assembly 8WHTJSA 1 181/2
Ceiling Support 8WCS 1 5
Roof Support - Flat to 12/12 Pitch 8WROS 1 8
Roof Support 11” 8WRS11 1 8
Roof Support 24” 8WRS24 1 12
Roof Support 30” 8WRS30 1 14
Roof Support 36” 8WRS36 1 16
Ceiling Support Face Plate 8WCSFP * 11/2
Roof Support Face Plate 8WRSFP * 11/2
Pipe End Plate 8WEP * 1
Roof Rafter Shield 8WRS 1 13
Mobile Home Roof Support 8WMHRS 1 8

PCS. LBS.
PRICE PER PER

DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

High Temp Tee with Cap 8WHT-T 458.16

510.34

148.45

41.99

65.29 pr.

10.99

53.76

63.38

113.84

61.89

65.94

223.66

142.65

20.86

42.50

44.61

376.89 pr.

12.69

42.14

1 17
High Temp Tee for 2x6 wall 8WHT-T+2 1 21
Wall Support w/Clean-Out 8W-WS * 31/2
Wall Bracket 8W-WB 25 25
Tee Fire Shield (sold by pair) 8WTFS * 20
Storm Collar 8WSC * 1/4
Flashing: Flat to 6/12 Pitch-4” Skirt 8WF * 31/2
Flashing: Flat to 6/12 Pitch-6” Skirt 8WFF * 41/2
Flashing:7/12 to 12/12 Pitch-6” Skirt 8WRFF-12 * 8
Flashing: 0 Pitch-4” Skirt 8WRF-Z * 31/2
Tall Cone Flashing 8WTF * 33/4
Termination Chimney Kit 8WK 3 11
Adapter 8WADP * 31/4
Special Adapter 8WSWADP * 1/2
Firestop Spacer 8WFS * 11/2
Increaser 7” to 8” 7XW8 * 1/2
High Temp 30° Offset 8WHT030 1 pr. 13
Elbow Support 8WES * 11/2
Trim Collar 8WTC * 1

*Loose items cartoned as ordered (Continued on page 5) 3
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10W Series
PCS. LBS.

PRICE PER PER
DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

12” Length Chimney 10W-12 130.16

221.35

321.61

496.64 pr.

141.53

55.61

77.65

141.60

286.34

51.93

45.20

41.54

72.69

152.05

444.25

13.27

2 18
24” Length Chimney 10W-24 1 141/2
36” Length Chimney 10W-36 1 21
30° Offset (sold by pair) 10W-030 . 1 pr. 13
Firestop Assembly 10W-FA 1 171/2
Wall Bracket 10W-WB 25 2
Ceiling Support 10W-CS 1 6
Roof Support 18” 10W-ROS 1 10
Roof Support 36”   10W-RS36 1 17
Increasers, 9” to 10” 9XW-10 * 1/2
Pipe End Plate 10W-EP * 1
Ceiling Support Face Plate 10W-CSFP * 11/2
Roof Support Face Plate 10W-RSFP * 1
Adapter 10W-ADP * 41/4
Chimney Tee With Cap 10W-T 1 20
Elbow Support 10WES * 13/4

PCS. LBS.
PRICE PER PER

DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

Roof Rafter Shield 10WRS 72.24

178.34

80.50 pr.

198.44

11.56

60.85

71.27

148.10

75.39

52.68

52.68

75.64

283.45

45.05

1 123/4
Wall Support w/Clean-Out 10W-WS * 43/4
Tee Fire Shield  10W-TFS * 33/4
Stainless Cap w/Spark Arrester 10W-CA 1 6
Round Storm Collar 10W-SC * 1/2
Round Flashing

Flat to 6/12 Pitch-4” Skirt 10W-RF * 4
Flat to 6/12 Pitch-6” Skirt 10W-RFF * 51/2
7/12 to 12/12 Pitch-6” Skirt 10W-RFF-12 * 10

Tall Cone Flashing 10W-TF * 51/2
Fire Stop Spacer 10W-FS * 21/2
Trim Collar 10W-TC * 11/4
Round Flashing 0/Pitch - 4” Pitch 10W-RF-Z * 4
10” Termination Chimney Kit 10WK 3 12
Attic Insulation Shield 10WAIS 1 8
*Loose, items cartoned as orderd.

12” Length High Temp Chimney 10WHT12 149.13 2 18
24” Length High Temp Chimney 10WHT24 259.33 1 15
36” Length High Temp Chimney 10WHT36 381.34 1 22

PCS. LBS.
PRICE PER PER

DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

10W-HT Series

High Temp 30° Offset (sold by pair) 10WHT030 588.71 pr. 1 pr. 13
Anchor Plate 10WAP 177.68 1 41/4
High Temp Tee w/cap 10WHT-T 496.36 1 21

PCS. LBS.
PRICE PER PER

DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

6”
PCS. LBS.

PRICE PER PER
DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

12” Long Pipe 6BP12 23.40 2 5
24” Long Pipe 6BP24 26.01 1 5
90° Adj. Elbow 6BP90 19.86 12 21
Slip Joint (14”) 6BPSJ 37.32 9 18
Tee 6BPT 53.84 * 41/2
Tee Cap 6BPCT 12.67 * 1/2

PCS. LBS.
PRICE PER PER

DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

Drip Free Adapter 6BPDFA 27.04 * 3/4
Increaser, 5” to 6” 5BP61 31.82 * 1
Decorative Pipe 6BPDP 60.36 * 6
Trim Collar 6BPTC 10.57 * 1/2
Pipe Connector 6BPPC 11.51 * 1

*Loose items cartoned as ordered

(Continued on page 7)

Stovepipe & Fittings

7”
PCS. LBS.

PRICE PER PER
DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

12” Long Pipe 7BP12 24.38 3 4
24” Long Pipe 7BP24 27.11 2 5
90° Adj. Elbow 7BP90 22.18 8 16
Slip Joint (14”) 7BPSJ 39.89 5 13
Tee 7BPT 60.50 * 3

PCS. LBS.
PRICE PER PER

DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

Tee Cap 7BPCT 15.19 * 3/4
Drip Free Adapter 7BPDFA 26.90 * 3/4
Decorative Pipe 7BPDP 60.80 * 6
Trim Collar 7BPTC 12.30 * 1/2
Pipe Connector 7BPPC 12.75 * 11/2

5

All Fuel Chimney Pipe & Accessories (continued from page 3)
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8”
PCS. LBS.

PRICE PER PER
DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

12” Long Pipe 8BP12 25.68

29.74

24.45

43.08

67.11

17.70

28.85

2 5
24” Long Pipe 8BP24 1 51/2
90° Adj. Elbow 8BP90 8 22
Slip Joint (14”) 8BPSJ 4 12
Tee 8BPT * 5
Tee Cap 8BPCT * 1
Drip Free Adapter 8BPDFA * 1

PCS. LBS.
PRICE PER PER

DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

Increaser, 6” to 7” 6BP71 32.90

38.03

38.03

38.03

62.70

14.15

14.00

* 11/2
Increaser, 6” to 8” 6BP81 * 13/4
Increaser, 7” to 8” 7BP81 * 13/4
Increaser, 8” to 10” 8BP101 * 13/4
Decorative Pipe 8BPDP * 63/4
Trim Collar 8BPTC * 1/2
Pipe Connector 8BPPC * 11/2

*Loose items cartoned as ordered

Pellet Vent & Fittings

3”
PCS. LBS.

PRICE PER PER
DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

3” Pellet Vent12” Long 3PV12 29.42

31.21

38.92

52.92

65.14

76.25

44.44

51.07

59.04

30.44

9.49

13.06

38.71

15.89

6 71/2
3” Pellet Vent18” Long 3PV18 6 11
3” Pellet Vent 2’ Long 3PV2 6 141/4
3” Pellet Vent 3’ Long 3PV3 6 22
3” Pellet Vent 4’ Long 3PV4 6 271/4
3” Pellet Vent 5’ Long 3PV5 6 341/2
3” Pellet Vent 45° Elbow 3PV45 6 41/2
3” Pellet Vent 90° Elbow 3PV90 6 6
3” Attic Insulation Shield 3PVAIS 1 2
3” Ceiling Support 3PVCS 1 21/4
3” Pellet Vent Flashing 3PVF 1 11/4
3” Pellet Vent FHA Flashing 3PVFF 1 2
3” Pellet Flashing 12/12 Pitch 3PVFF12 1 21/2
3” Firestop 3PVFS 1 3/4

PCS. LBS.
PRICE PER PER

DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

3” Horizontal Cap 3PVHC 47.63

19.06

38.38

50.29

13.69

2.90

87.14

63.07

33.89

27.41

25.39

15.89

32.81

49.73

6 61/2
3” Pipe Adpater 3PVPA 6 41/4
3” Roof Cap 3PVRC 6 4
3” Roof Support 3PVROS 1 61/4
3” Shield Band 3PVSB 1 1/4
3” Storm Collar 3PVSC 1 1/4
3” Pellet Vent Tee w/Tee Cap 3PVT 6 63/4
3” Increaser to 6” Tristack 3PVT6W 1 2
3” Tall Cone Flashing 3PVTCF 1 21/2
3” Tee Fire Shield 3PVTFS 1 8
3” Tee Support 3PVTS 1 1
3” Wall Bracket 3PVWB 1 1/2
3” Pellet Vent 12” Adj. 3PV12A 6 71/2
3” To 4” Pellet Vent Increaser 3PV14 6 6

4”
PCS. LBS.

PRICE PER PER
DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

4” Pellet Vent12” Long 4PV12 35.43

37.70

48.94

65.80

77.97

93.93

46.28

57.18

63.53

32.84

10.59

15.33

42.17

17.20

6 93/4
4” Pellet Vent18” Long 4PV18 6 14
4” Pellet Vent 2’ Long 4PV2 6 181/2
4” Pellet Vent 3’ Long 4PV3 6 273/4
4” Pellet Vent 4’ Long 4PV4 6 37
4” Pellet Vent 5’ Long 4PV5 6 50
4” Pellet Vent 45° Elbow 4PV45 6 6
4” Pellet Vent 90° Elbow 4PV90 6 81/2
4” Attic Insulation Shield 4PVAIS 1 2
4” Ceiling Support 4PVCS 1 21/4
4” Pellet Vent Flashing 4PVF 1 11/4
4” Pellet Vent FHA Flashing 4PVFF 1 21/2
4” Pellet Flashing 12/12 Pitch 4PVFF12 1 23/4
4” Firestop 4PVFS 1 3/4

PCS. LBS.
PRICE PER PER

DESCRIPTION CODE EACH CTN. CTN.

4” Horizontal Cap 4PVHC 50.29

20.11

43.13

52.92

17.46

2.90

97.98

69.58

34.90

29.11

25.96

17.46

37.99

85.81

6 63/4
4” Pipe Adpater 4PVPA 6 51/2
4” Roof Cap 4PVRC 6 5
4” Roof Support 4PVROS 1 51/2
4” Shield Band 4PVSB 1 1/2
4” Storm Collar 4PVSC 1 1/4
4” Pellet Vent Tee w/Tee Cap 4PVT 6 10
4” Increaser to 6” Tristack 4PVT6W 1 21/4
4” Tall Cone Flashing 4PVTCF 1 21/2
4” Tee Fire Shield 4PVTFS 1 121/2
4” Tee Support 4PVTS 1 61/2
4” Wall Bracket 4PVWB 1 3/4
4” Pellet Vent 12” Adj. 4PV12A 6 10
4” Increaser to 8” Tristack 4PVT8W 1 21/2

*Loose items cartoned as ordered 7

StovePipe & Fittings (continued from page 5)



10520 Sessler Street
South Gate, CA 90280

(562) 923-7706
FAX (562) 923-9549

Prices subject to change without notice.

10520 Sessler Street
South Gate, CA 90280

(562) 923-7706
FAX
whitemetalproducts@hotmail.com

(562) 923-9549

Prices subject to change without notice.


